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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2022

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Verbandsmatch Junioren     

Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

1 608.314 704.8 699.8 713.7 719.3 711.8 708.8 Solothurn

619.9 101.7 102.7 103.4 104.9 103.3 103.9 Donatiello Larissa 2005 U19

618.5 102.5 103.3 103.2 103.0 102.9 103.6 Gyger Gina 2004 U19

614.8 99.5 103.1 103.3 102.9 103.7 102.3 Jäggi Vivien 2006 U17

608.6 101.7 100.0 102.1 102.0 101.9 100.9 Jäggi Emely 2008 U17

606.2 100.4 100.5 101.2 104.5 98.5 101.1 Gyger Emely 2007 U17

603.7 99.0 98.1 102.7 100.6 103.1 100.2 Eggli Nina 2003 U21

586.5 100.0 92.1 97.8 101.4 98.4 96.8 Heuberger Leonie 2005 U19

2 603.650 401.8 401.3 395.1 409.7 403.7 403.0 Linth

625.0 104.1 103.8 104.6 105.5 103.8 103.2 Szabo Marta 2002 U21

601.2 102.4 98.3 98.2 101.8 99.3 101.2 Mächler Jasmin 2002 U21

597.6 96.7 102.4 95.8 102.3 101.2 99.2 Müller Nico 2003 U21

590.8 98.6 96.8 96.5 100.1 99.4 99.4 Leicht Maya 2007 U17

3 602.167 603.9 599.3 599.6 600.2 600.1 609.9 Graubünden

609.9 101.1 102.2 101.0 103.2 103.8 98.6 Cadalbert Anja 2004 U19

603.8 100.8 98.3 100.6 100.7 100.5 102.9 Herrli Martina 2005 U19

601.6 99.9 100.3 102.4 97.3 99.9 101.8 Weishaupt Chiara 2004 U19

601.1 99.0 100.1 100.7 100.7 98.0 102.6 Schmid Lea 2006 U17

599.9 104.3 99.1 97.7 99.0 97.8 102.0 Kessler Jana 2002 U21

596.7 98.8 99.3 97.2 99.3 100.1 102.0 Beer Alicia 2008 U17

4 598.833 1188.8 1197.5 1203.7 1198.1 1200.6 1197.3 Fribourg

619.6 101.4 103.7 105.4 104.4 101.5 103.2 Goy Audrey 2003 U21

605.7 98.9 99.8 103.2 100.9 101.3 101.6 Tercier Malorie 2002 U21

605.2 99.6 99.7 102.7 99.2 100.8 103.2 Baeriswyl Yanik 2003 U21

603.5 97.8 101.5 99.5 101.3 103.3 100.1 Sturny Lea 2005 U19

601.6 100.6 99.9 101.8 98.9 99.9 100.5 Gabriel David 2002 U21

598.5 98.4 100.5 99.9 102.1 97.3 100.3 Sturny Tina 2003 U21

595.9 98.5 99.3 98.1 99.3 100.2 100.5 Zbinden Enya 2005 U19

595.8 101.5 97.9 99.5 101.0 98.1 97.8 Cotting Julien 2002 U21

595.5 98.0 101.3 99.5 99.9 98.0 98.8 Guerry Pierre 2004 U19

594.1 101.9 99.4 97.5 96.3 102.6 96.4 Thürler Valentine 2005 U19

586.6 99.0 97.4 98.0 96.9 100.2 95.1 Chaperon Noémie 2004 U19

584.0 93.2 97.1 98.6 97.9 97.4 99.8 Guinnard Sarah 2006 U17
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

5 598.030 986.3 996.5 997.7 1000.5 1001.5 997.8 Bern

620.7 103.7 104.1 102.0 105.0 103.7 102.2 Allenbach Lars 2002 U21

616.3 103.7 103.9 100.0 102.7 103.8 102.2 Fröber Hermine 2003 U21

607.7 101.8 102.0 99.3 101.5 103.4 99.7 Ferizi Elena 2005 U19

606.6 101.3 104.1 98.5 101.3 100.0 101.4 Krainer Nicola 2002 U21

601.0 95.9 101.8 100.9 99.4 102.9 100.1 Flückiger Leanne 2004 U19

599.9 98.4 98.5 101.0 99.5 100.9 101.6 Kämpf Salome 2003 U21

589.9 100.7 94.1 100.5 98.1 100.0 96.5 Verdun Cédric Severin 2005 U19

587.4 92.7 97.9 97.3 99.8 98.5 101.2 Holzer Julia 2005 U19

582.2 94.5 95.0 98.9 95.0 99.9 98.9 Holzer Saskia 2003 U21

568.6 93.6 95.1 99.3 98.2 88.4 94.0 Kräuliger Cedric Beat 2004 U19

6 597.633 899.5 879.2 905.4 903.3 897.5 893.8 Zentralschweiz

615.5 103.3 99.8 103.3 103.3 102.5 103.3 Fischer Marion 2004 U19

608.9 101.0 100.5 104.4 102.0 98.1 102.9 May Stella 2004 U19

608.9 100.7 97.5 102.4 104.0 102.7 101.6 Stadler Silas 2003 U21

608.8 102.1 101.4 101.7 100.5 102.7 100.4 Zurfluh Leonie 2003 U21

594.4 99.8 95.8 99.3 101.2 99.7 98.6 Wicki Andrea 2005 U19

594.0 98.3 99.1 99.2 100.8 100.6 96.0 Baumgartner Debora 2005 U19

593.7 100.0 97.9 100.2 99.7 98.2 97.7 Hauri Anina 2006 U17

581.9 98.8 94.7 99.1 96.2 96.5 96.6 Thür Emily-Sophie 2010 U17

572.6 95.5 92.5 95.8 95.6 96.5 96.7 Wipfli Carlo 2008 U17

7 595.200 294.2 295.2 298.6 299.8 300.4 297.4 Genève

620.8 104.5 103.1 103.8 103.1 103.9 102.4 Kocher Jennifer 2002 U21

592.7 98.4 98.3 99.5 99.5 99.1 97.9 Crottet Bartholomé 2004 U19

572.1 91.3 93.8 95.3 97.2 97.4 97.1 Bettoni Gaël 2002 U21

8 593.950 391.7 395.4 395.6 399.0 397.7 396.4 Neuchâtel

610.7 100.0 104.1 100.3 103.6 100.9 101.8 Chenikov Alexandr 2003 U21

602.5 100.8 100.0 98.7 100.7 101.6 100.7 Chenikova Ekaterina 2009 U17

589.2 95.8 96.7 100.7 99.2 98.1 98.7 Wyss Emeric 2002 U21

573.4 95.1 94.6 95.9 95.5 97.1 95.2 Sartori Yanis 2002 U21

9 593.933 293.3 298.6 294.7 295.0 300.5 299.7 Glarus

606.7 101.9 99.8 99.9 101.4 102.4 101.3 Lendi Silvan 2003 U21

590.6 97.4 98.6 97.7 97.4 99.3 100.2 Jöhl Corinne 2009 U17

584.5 94.0 100.2 97.1 96.2 98.8 98.2 Wickihalder Lio 2007 U17
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

10 589.700 1077.3 1072.3 1094.3 1082.2 1085.5 1075.1 Ostschweiz

610.2 103.0 102.2 101.9 101.3 100.8 101.0 Baumgartner Ramon 2003 U21

607.4 99.8 103.0 100.9 101.3 102.2 100.2 Wettstein Oliver 2003 U21

603.4 99.2 101.5 101.5 100.1 101.1 100.0 Rügge Lea 2004 U19

601.0 98.5 96.7 104.0 101.1 100.4 100.3 Sutter Natascha 2004 U19

600.1 99.2 98.7 100.8 100.4 102.0 99.0 Fässler Anouk 2006 U17

587.2 97.1 94.4 98.5 101.7 102.1 93.4 Katschnig Tamara 2002 U21

585.0 96.7 94.4 99.0 98.6 96.6 99.7 Steiner Jonathan 2004 U19

582.4 95.5 96.1 97.5 98.2 96.4 98.7 Bösch Aileen 2003 U21

574.9 95.6 94.9 97.0 95.9 93.6 97.9 Blattner Ronja 2004 U19

574.0 95.8 94.6 98.6 94.6 98.3 92.1 Geisser Roman 2006 U17

561.1 96.9 95.8 94.6 89.0 92.0 92.8 Künzli Ian 2006 U17

11 583.767 876.4 868.3 881.9 859.4 882.4 885.5 Zürich

609.7 98.4 99.9 102.6 104.3 104.5 100.0 Gutzmer Maya 2002 U21

595.3 98.8 99.5 99.9 98.1 98.9 100.1 Keller Jonas 2006 U17

590.3 101.3 97.0 97.7 97.9 98.0 98.4 Schenker Rahel 2006 U17

584.2 96.4 97.7 96.8 98.2 96.7 98.4 Kläusli Mischa 2006 U17

581.5 94.9 94.8 99.1 93.8 97.5 101.4 Jaboulet Malo 2004 U19

578.8 94.2 99.0 100.3 86.3 97.8 101.2 Peter Liam 2003 U21

578.6 97.7 95.7 96.9 90.4 98.2 99.7 Albrecht Lara 2004 U19

575.0 99.7 90.4 93.8 100.0 95.4 95.7 Fares Noé 2004 U19

560.5 95.0 94.3 94.8 90.4 95.4 90.6 Weiss Lionne 2004 U19

12 580.000 383.4 386.1 387.1 389.3 384.6 389.5 Basel

599.6 99.7 100.8 98.3 101.6 100.0 99.2 Göcze Tamas 2004 U19

576.4 93.6 95.9 98.0 96.2 97.3 95.4 Kohler Pascale 2007 U17

576.2 96.4 95.2 96.4 96.4 96.3 95.5 Degen Michelle 2005 U19

567.8 93.7 94.2 94.4 95.1 91.0 99.4 Schnell Florian 2005 U19

13 576.612 764.3 775.5 771.1 773.1 769.6 759.3 Wallis

592.8 99.6 96.6 98.1 100.0 99.4 99.1 Kalbermatten Julia 2005 U19

592.1 96.4 100.2 96.9 100.0 101.0 97.6 Kolloeffel Gwendolyn 2006 U17

586.7 101.7 97.6 98.3 99.5 94.5 95.1 Saillen Dorian 2007 U17

578.7 90.5 94.5 98.9 98.6 97.5 98.7 Voutaz Inès 2002 U21

576.5 96.2 102.0 95.8 94.3 91.5 96.7 Kalbermatten Quirin 2007 U17

575.2 99.0 95.6 96.1 95.8 94.7 94.0 Schers Coralie 2007 U17

567.5 92.8 96.8 94.9 95.6 97.3 90.1 Willisch Nicola 2004 U19

543.4 88.1 92.2 92.1 89.3 93.7 88.0 Hosennen Kevin 2002 U21
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

14 574.760 483.4 477.8 486.3 477.6 477.5 471.2 Vaud

592.3 99.4 99.6 97.2 98.6 98.1 99.4 Vallotton Angélique 2003 U21

583.7 96.2 97.6 100.0 96.7 95.7 97.5 Planche Quentin 2005 U19

574.9 99.7 96.3 92.4 98.3 95.2 93.0 Mathys Manon 2002 U21

574.5 95.4 93.5 101.0 93.2 98.4 93.0 De Goumoens Maude 2006 U17

548.4 92.7 90.8 95.7 90.8 90.1 88.3 Plawczyk Marie 2007 U17

15 549.980 449.7 450.3 455.6 451.5 466.9 475.9 Jura

625.0 104.5 104.2 104.5 104.1 103.1 104.6 Gogniat Audrey 2002 U21

600.5 101.5 100.1 100.7 100.0 99.8 98.4 Barretta Maéva 2008 U17

524.5 83.1 84.0 83.1 85.8 94.3 94.2 Kunz Rohan 2005 U19

505.5 85.4 79.7 81.9 78.6 89.9 90.0 Chaignat Quentin 2008 U17

494.4 75.2 82.3 85.4 83.0 79.8 88.7 Godin Leonhart 2007 U17

27.02.2022
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2022

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Junioren  U21

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Gogniat  Audrey 2002 104.5 104.2 104.5 104.1 103.1 104.6 625.0 Jura Le Noirmont

2 Szabo  Marta 2002 104.1 103.8 104.6 105.5 103.8 103.2 625.0 Linth Zürich

3 Kocher  Jennifer 2002 104.5 103.1 103.8 103.1 103.9 102.4 620.8 Genève Genève

4 Allenbach  Lars 2002 103.7 104.1 102.0 105.0 103.7 102.2 620.7 Bern Seedorf BE

5 Goy  Audrey 2003 101.4 103.7 105.4 104.4 101.5 103.2 619.6 Fribourg Ballens

6 Fröber  Hermine 2003 103.7 103.9 100.0 102.7 103.8 102.2 616.3 Bern Täuffelen

7 Chenikov  Alexandr 2003 100.0 104.1 100.3 103.6 100.9 101.8 610.7 Neuchâtel Corcelles NE

8 Baumgartner  Ramon 2003 103.0 102.2 101.9 101.3 100.8 101.0 610.2 Ostschweiz Schwarzenbach

9 Gutzmer  Maya 2002 98.4 99.9 102.6 104.3 104.5 100.0 609.7 Zürich Wallisellen

10 Stadler  Silas 2003 100.7 97.5 102.4 104.0 102.7 101.6 608.9 Zentralschweiz Schattdorf

11 Zurfluh  Leonie 2003 102.1 101.4 101.7 100.5 102.7 100.4 608.8 Zentralschweiz Seedorf

12 Wettstein  Oliver 2003 99.8 103.0 100.9 101.3 102.2 100.2 607.4 Ostschweiz Weiningen

13 Lendi  Silvan 2003 101.9 99.8 99.9 101.4 102.4 101.3 606.7 Glarus Kaltbrunn

14 Krainer  Nicola 2002 101.3 104.1 98.5 101.3 100.0 101.4 606.6 Bern Cordast

15 Tercier  Malorie 2002 98.9 99.8 103.2 100.9 101.3 101.6 605.7 Fribourg Ependes FR

16 Baeriswyl  Yanik 2003 99.6 99.7 102.7 99.2 100.8 103.2 605.2 Fribourg St. Ursen

17 Eggli  Nina 2003 99.0 98.1 102.7 100.6 103.1 100.2 603.7 Solothurn Lüsslingen

18 Gabriel  David 2002 100.6 99.9 101.8 98.9 99.9 100.5 601.6 Fribourg Attalens

19 Mächler  Jasmin 2002 102.4 98.3 98.2 101.8 99.3 101.2 601.2 Linth Siebnen

20 Kessler  Jana 2002 104.3 99.1 97.7 99.0 97.8 102.0 599.9 Graubünden Schiers

21 Kämpf  Salome 2003 98.4 98.5 101.0 99.5 100.9 101.6 599.9 Bern Schwanden Sigrisw

22 Sturny  Tina 2003 98.4 100.5 99.9 102.1 97.3 100.3 598.5 Fribourg Tafers

23 Lorez  Manuela 2003 101.8 98.6 101.6 99.6 96.8 99.6 598.0 Einzel GR  Cazis

24 Müller  Nico 2003 96.7 102.4 95.8 102.3 101.2 99.2 597.6 Linth Galgenen

25 Cotting  Julien 2002 101.5 97.9 99.5 101.0 98.1 97.8 595.8 Fribourg Belfaux

26 Vallotton  Angélique 2003 99.4 99.6 97.2 98.6 98.1 99.4 592.3 Vaud Choëx

27 Wyss  Emeric 2002 95.8 96.7 100.7 99.2 98.1 98.7 589.2 Neuchâtel Travers

28 Katschnig  Tamara 2002 97.1 94.4 98.5 101.7 102.1 93.4 587.2 Ostschweiz Bühler

29 Bösch  Aileen 2003 95.5 96.1 97.5 98.2 96.4 98.7 582.4 Ostschweiz Schwellbrunn

30 Holzer  Saskia 2003 94.5 95.0 98.9 95.0 99.9 98.9 582.2 Bern Kandersteg

31 Peter  Liam 2003 94.2 99.0 100.3 86.3 97.8 101.2 578.8 Zürich Glattfelden

32 Voutaz  Inès 2002 90.5 94.5 98.9 98.6 97.5 98.7 578.7 Wallis Sembrancher

33 Mathys  Manon 2002 99.7 96.3 92.4 98.3 95.2 93.0 574.9 Vaud Ballens

34 Sartori  Yanis 2002 95.1 94.6 95.9 95.5 97.1 95.2 573.4 Neuchâtel Dombresson

35 Bettoni  Gaël 2002 91.3 93.8 95.3 97.2 97.4 97.1 572.1 Genève Petit-Lancy

36 Riedi  Rico 2003 96.1 87.4 87.4 90.1 91.6 95.2 547.8 Einzel GR  Jenaz

37 Hosennen  Kevin 2002 88.1 92.2 92.1 89.3 93.7 88.0 543.4 Wallis Naters

27.02.2022 WINFIRE  



Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2022

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Junioren  U19

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Donatiello  Larissa 2005 101.7 102.7 103.4 104.9 103.3 103.9 619.9 Solothurn Gretzenbach

2 Gyger  Gina 2004 102.5 103.3 103.2 103.0 102.9 103.6 618.5 Solothurn Oensingen

3 Fischer  Marion 2004 103.3 99.8 103.3 103.3 102.5 103.3 615.5 Zentralschweiz Oberdorf NW

4 Cadalbert  Anja 2004 101.1 102.2 101.0 103.2 103.8 98.6 609.9 Graubünden Sevgein

5 May  Stella 2004 101.0 100.5 104.4 102.0 98.1 102.9 608.9 Zentralschweiz Beckenried

6 Ferizi  Elena 2005 101.8 102.0 99.3 101.5 103.4 99.7 607.7 Bern Gampelen

7 Herrli  Martina 2005 100.8 98.3 100.6 100.7 100.5 102.9 603.8 Graubünden Davos Dorf

8 Sturny  Lea 2005 97.8 101.5 99.5 101.3 103.3 100.1 603.5 Fribourg Tafers

9 Rügge  Lea 2004 99.2 101.5 101.5 100.1 101.1 100.0 603.4 Ostschweiz Wil SG

10 Weishaupt  Chiara 2004 99.9 100.3 102.4 97.3 99.9 101.8 601.6 Graubünden Degen

11 Sutter  Natascha 2004 98.5 96.7 104.0 101.1 100.4 100.3 601.0 Ostschweiz Hosenruck

12 Flückiger  Leanne 2004 95.9 101.8 100.9 99.4 102.9 100.1 601.0 Bern Grossaffoltern

13 Göcze  Tamas 2004 99.7 100.8 98.3 101.6 100.0 99.2 599.6 Basel Basel

14 Zbinden  Enya 2005 98.5 99.3 98.1 99.3 100.2 100.5 595.9 Fribourg Heitenried

15 Guerry  Pierre 2004 98.0 101.3 99.5 99.9 98.0 98.8 595.5 Fribourg St-Aubin

16 Wicki  Andrea 2005 99.8 95.8 99.3 101.2 99.7 98.6 594.4 Zentralschweiz Gisikon

17 Thürler  Valentine 2005 101.9 99.4 97.5 96.3 102.6 96.4 594.1 Fribourg Porsel

18 Baumgartner  Debora 2005 98.3 99.1 99.2 100.8 100.6 96.0 594.0 Zentralschweiz Beckenried

19 Schreier  Anna 2004 99.9 96.1 95.6 101.1 100.5 100.7 593.9 Einzel SO  Deitingen

20 Rüegg  Julian 2004 102.2 97.4 96.2 98.7 97.7 100.6 592.8 Einzel SO  Horriwil

21 Kalbermatten  Julia 2005 99.6 96.6 98.1 100.0 99.4 99.1 592.8 Wallis Visp

22 Crottet  Bartholomé 2004 98.4 98.3 99.5 99.5 99.1 97.9 592.7 Genève Le Grand-Saconnex

23 Verdun  Cédric Severin 2005 100.7 94.1 100.5 98.1 100.0 96.5 589.9 Bern Niederscherli

24 Holzer  Julia 2005 92.7 97.9 97.3 99.8 98.5 101.2 587.4 Bern Kandersteg

25 Chaperon  Noémie 2004 99.0 97.4 98.0 96.9 100.2 95.1 586.6 Fribourg Tatroz

26 Heuberger  Leonie 2005 100.0 92.1 97.8 101.4 98.4 96.8 586.5 Solothurn Aeschi SO

27 Steiner  Jonathan 2004 96.7 94.4 99.0 98.6 96.6 99.7 585.0 Ostschweiz Hoffeld

28 Planche  Quentin 2005 96.2 97.6 100.0 96.7 95.7 97.5 583.7 Vaud Epautheyres

29 Jaboulet  Malo 2004 94.9 94.8 99.1 93.8 97.5 101.4 581.5 Zürich Zürich

30 Albrecht  Lara 2004 97.7 95.7 96.9 90.4 98.2 99.7 578.6 Zürich Stadel

31 Degen  Michelle 2005 96.4 95.2 96.4 96.4 96.3 95.5 576.2 Basel Pratteln

32 Fares  Noé 2004 99.7 90.4 93.8 100.0 95.4 95.7 575.0 Zürich Zürich

33 Blattner  Ronja 2004 95.6 94.9 97.0 95.9 93.6 97.9 574.9 Ostschweiz Wolfhalden

34 Kräuliger  Cedric Beat 2004 93.6 95.1 99.3 98.2 88.4 94.0 568.6 Bern Wichtrach

35 Schnell  Florian 2005 93.7 94.2 94.4 95.1 91.0 99.4 567.8 Basel Röschenz

36 Willisch  Nicola 2004 92.8 96.8 94.9 95.6 97.3 90.1 567.5 Wallis Naters

37 Weiss  Lionne 2004 95.0 94.3 94.8 90.4 95.4 90.6 560.5 Zürich Bonstetten

38 Kunz  Rohan 2005 83.1 84.0 83.1 85.8 94.3 94.2 524.5 Jura Fontenais

27.02.2022 WINFIRE  



Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2022

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Junioren  U17

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Jäggi  Vivien 2006 99.5 103.1 103.3 102.9 103.7 102.3 614.8 Solothurn Niederbuchsiten

2 Jäggi  Emely 2008 101.7 100.0 102.1 102.0 101.9 100.9 608.6 Solothurn Niederbuchsiten

3 Gyger  Emely 2007 100.4 100.5 101.2 104.5 98.5 101.1 606.2 Solothurn Oensingen

4 Chenikova  Ekaterina 2009 100.8 100.0 98.7 100.7 101.6 100.7 602.5 Neuchâtel Corcelles NE

5 Schmid  Lea 2006 99.0 100.1 100.7 100.7 98.0 102.6 601.1 Graubünden Igis

6 Barretta  Maéva 2008 101.5 100.1 100.7 100.0 99.8 98.4 600.5 Jura Saignelégier

7 Fässler  Anouk 2006 99.2 98.7 100.8 100.4 102.0 99.0 600.1 Ostschweiz Ebnat-Kappel

8 Beer  Alicia 2008 98.8 99.3 97.2 99.3 100.1 102.0 596.7 Graubünden Rueras

9 Keller  Jonas 2006 98.8 99.5 99.9 98.1 98.9 100.1 595.3 Zürich Glattfelden

10 Hauri  Anina 2006 100.0 97.9 100.2 99.7 98.2 97.7 593.7 Zentralschweiz Reiden

11 Kolloeffel  Gwendolyn 2006 96.4 100.2 96.9 100.0 101.0 97.6 592.1 Wallis St-Maurice

12 Leicht  Maya 2007 98.6 96.8 96.5 100.1 99.4 99.4 590.8 Linth Wangen SZ

13 Jöhl  Corinne 2009 97.4 98.6 97.7 97.4 99.3 100.2 590.6 Glarus Bilten

14 Schenker  Rahel 2006 101.3 97.0 97.7 97.9 98.0 98.4 590.3 Zürich Glattfelden

15 Saillen  Dorian 2007 101.7 97.6 98.3 99.5 94.5 95.1 586.7 Wallis Val-d`Illiez

16 Wickihalder  Lio 2007 94.0 100.2 97.1 96.2 98.8 98.2 584.5 Glarus Mitlödi

17 Kläusli  Mischa 2006 96.4 97.7 96.8 98.2 96.7 98.4 584.2 Zürich Glattfelden

18 Guinnard  Sarah 2006 93.2 97.1 98.6 97.9 97.4 99.8 584.0 Fribourg Vallon

19 Thür  Emily-Sophie 2010 98.8 94.7 99.1 96.2 96.5 96.6 581.9 Zentralschweiz Dagmersellen

20 Kalbermatten  Quirin 2007 96.2 102.0 95.8 94.3 91.5 96.7 576.5 Wallis Visp

21 Kohler  Pascale 2007 93.6 95.9 98.0 96.2 97.3 95.4 576.4 Basel Brislach

22 Aebischer  Irina 2008 98.0 88.2 97.5 97.4 96.3 98.5 575.9 Einzel FR  Heitenried

23 Schers  Coralie 2007 99.0 95.6 96.1 95.8 94.7 94.0 575.2 Wallis Praz-de-Fort

24 De Goumoens  Maude 2006 95.4 93.5 101.0 93.2 98.4 93.0 574.5 Vaud Goumoens-la-Ville

25 Geisser  Roman 2006 95.8 94.6 98.6 94.6 98.3 92.1 574.0 Ostschweiz Ebnat-Kappel

26 Wipfli  Carlo 2008 95.5 92.5 95.8 95.6 96.5 96.7 572.6 Zentralschweiz Erstfeld

27 Gutmann  Gian 2006 92.0 93.4 96.9 96.8 94.1 98.9 572.1 Einzel BE  Orpund

28 Fäh  Fadri 2006 92.7 96.9 96.3 94.9 96.0 94.0 570.8 Einzel GL  Amden

29 Kaufmann  Finn 2006 94.3 99.2 97.9 93.1 95.8 90.5 570.8 Einzel SO  Gunzgen

30 Tishchenko  Polina 2007 94.0 90.2 93.6 94.1 96.1 96.4 564.4 Einzel ZH  Bonstetten

31 Ganarin  Neljo 2006 94.3 91.5 96.6 93.3 97.4 91.1 564.2 Einzel FR  Heitenried

32 Künzli  Ian 2006 96.9 95.8 94.6 89.0 92.0 92.8 561.1 Ostschweiz Ebnat-Kappel

33 Plawczyk  Marie 2007 92.7 90.8 95.7 90.8 90.1 88.3 548.4 Vaud Château-d`Oex

34 Mächler  Joel 2008 90.5 88.0 89.9 92.3 89.7 97.7 548.1 Einzel LI  Siebnen

35 Scherrer  Jonas 2008 88.8 87.7 83.9 94.1 92.4 88.4 535.3 Einzel OS  Waldkirch

36 Chaignat  Quentin 2008 85.4 79.7 81.9 78.6 89.9 90.0 505.5 Jura Saignelégier

37 Godin  Leonhart 2007 75.2 82.3 85.4 83.0 79.8 88.7 494.4 Jura Cornol
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2022

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Verbandsmatch Elite     

Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

1 619.600 826.5 824.4 825.6 829.0 825.2 826.1 Ostschweiz

623.6 102.8 104.1 103.8 104.6 103.9 104.4 Köppel Michael 1996 E

623.5 105.4 104.4 103.6 104.1 102.0 104.0 Greuter Sandro 1993 E

622.4 102.4 103.8 103.7 104.4 104.0 104.1 Kübler Nadja 1995 E

620.9 103.1 103.3 104.3 104.5 103.5 102.2 Brühwiler Myriam 1989 E

620.3 103.3 102.2 103.2 103.5 103.0 105.1 Schläpfer Barbara 1993 E

617.9 104.0 101.4 102.9 103.7 103.4 102.5 Hitz Sarina 2000 E

617.1 102.9 104.4 104.0 102.1 102.6 101.1 Alther Christian 1997 E

611.1 102.6 100.8 100.1 102.1 102.8 102.7 Rossi Andrea 1991 E

2 616.814 715.0 718.3 720.8 718.2 721.4 724.0 Zentralschweiz

625.7 102.1 103.2 105.8 104.3 104.7 105.6 Lustenberger Petra 1990 E

621.9 102.4 102.1 103.2 105.1 104.5 104.6 Wyrsch Fabio 1998 E

618.4 102.0 102.7 105.4 103.4 102.8 102.1 Lüscher Manuel 1997 E

617.0 103.8 102.0 103.2 101.6 102.2 104.2 Zihlmann Jean-Claude 1984 E

615.9 101.5 102.8 101.2 103.2 102.4 104.8 Lustenberger Patrik 1992 E

613.8 102.9 102.4 102.6 100.5 103.6 101.8 Bolzern Iwan 1994 E

605.0 100.3 103.1 99.4 100.1 101.2 100.9 Stadler Nina 2001 E

3 616.411 926.1 920.4 927.6 923.3 924.6 925.7 Fribourg

627.1 104.9 103.1 105.5 106.0 102.5 105.1 Beyeler Simon 1982 E

621.4 102.8 103.2 104.6 103.7 102.8 104.3 Beyeler Irene 1985 E

621.4 103.3 105.1 103.6 103.1 102.8 103.5 Riedo Sven 1999 E

621.3 103.7 101.8 102.4 105.3 104.1 104.0 Dufaux Gilles 1994 E

616.8 103.6 102.5 103.6 101.6 102.6 102.9 Poffet Marco 1986 E

615.2 102.1 101.9 103.9 103.7 102.5 101.1 Andrey Markus 1976 S

609.8 102.7 102.7 101.2 100.0 101.8 101.4 Sturny Kim 2001 E

609.0 100.7 100.3 102.7 99.0 103.8 102.5 Maag Simon 2001 E

605.7 102.3 99.8 100.1 100.9 101.7 100.9 Grangier Aurélie 1980 E

4 615.722 928.4 919.1 916.2 924.2 924.6 929.0 Zürich

625.0 103.4 104.8 104.7 103.8 102.6 105.7 Guignard Silvia 1974 S

621.5 103.1 102.9 103.8 103.4 103.7 104.6 Huber Caspar 1993 E

617.1 102.4 102.5 102.4 103.1 103.6 103.1 Boldi Nina 2001 E

617.0 103.6 102.5 100.7 103.8 103.8 102.6 Bernet Jasmin 1993 E

615.9 104.2 102.1 100.8 101.9 104.4 102.5 Shajinbat Erdembileg 1968 S

615.7 103.9 103.6 101.5 101.6 102.9 102.2 Baumgartner Joëlle 1994 E

612.7 102.7 101.4 101.4 104.2 102.5 100.5 Martz Stephan 1984 E

609.0 103.1 99.5 100.1 101.6 100.5 104.2 Bachofner Sven 2001 E

607.6 102.0 99.8 100.8 100.8 100.6 103.6 Hoche Thomas 1977 E
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

5 610.350 409.1 407.7 404.4 409.9 406.3 404.0 Glarus

615.7 102.6 103.3 101.5 102.9 101.3 104.1 Landolt Gina 1993 E

610.2 102.4 102.6 101.4 102.6 103.0 98.2 Landolt Tim 1997 E

608.1 100.8 101.0 101.4 102.1 102.4 100.4 Armati Mischa 1988 E

607.4 103.3 100.8 100.1 102.3 99.6 101.3 Stüssi Andreas 1973 S

6 609.709 1109.9 1123.3 1119.3 1115.6 1119.8 1118.9 Bern

620.7 101.9 102.7 104.7 103.1 104.1 104.2 Roth Lukas 1999 E

618.4 101.5 103.3 104.4 102.2 104.8 102.2 Hofstetter Vanessa 1995 E

616.0 100.9 102.8 103.7 103.5 101.8 103.3 Hollenweger Jan 1994 E

611.7 102.0 101.8 102.3 101.7 102.1 101.8 Mischler Jasmin 1992 E

611.0 101.6 102.4 101.6 100.1 102.4 102.9 Marti Nolwenn 1995 E

608.9 100.5 101.9 102.3 102.2 103.5 98.5 Zbinden Martin 1975 S

608.5 101.4 102.7 99.3 101.5 100.9 102.7 Senti Anja 1996 E

608.0 99.6 103.6 101.4 102.4 101.4 99.6 Hornung Sarah 1996 E

603.0 98.6 103.6 100.8 99.7 99.2 101.1 Ammann Sandra 1996 E

600.6 100.8 98.5 98.8 100.2 99.6 102.7 Gerber Michael 1996 E

600.0 101.1 100.0 100.0 99.0 100.0 99.9 Stocker Dominique 2001 E

7 608.700 601.6 613.2 614.0 612.4 607.8 603.2 Solothurn

621.0 102.7 102.5 104.5 103.5 103.2 104.6 Blum Jasmin 2000 E

614.3 104.7 102.3 104.1 101.1 102.0 100.1 Frei Janine 1999 E

612.6 100.0 102.4 102.9 102.4 102.8 102.1 Zellweger Simon 1999 E

605.1 100.4 101.0 99.3 102.9 101.4 100.1 Graber Beat 1977 E

601.9 97.5 102.2 102.2 103.6 98.4 98.0 Jeger Sina 1994 E

597.3 96.3 102.8 101.0 98.9 100.0 98.3 Lehmann Andrea 1993 E

8 608.350 606.1 611.1 605.2 609.1 610.6 608.0 Graubünden

624.4 104.0 104.2 103.5 105.3 104.8 102.6 Tomaschett Annina 2000 E

620.8 105.2 103.1 103.9 102.0 103.5 103.1 Färber Lars 1984 E

608.2 100.5 102.9 101.7 101.2 100.1 101.8 Tomaschett Elena 1996 E

603.7 101.4 101.6 98.6 100.1 99.8 102.2 Wolf Chris 2001 E

598.5 100.4 99.8 100.5 99.2 100.9 97.7 Tomaschett Nicolas 1992 E

594.5 94.6 99.5 97.0 101.3 101.5 100.6 Tomaschett Andri 1996 E

9 600.625 396.4 398.8 396.8 403.6 403.0 403.9 Linth

624.4 106.0 104.0 103.6 103.8 104.1 102.9 Züger Muriel 1998 E

606.4 98.3 101.8 99.0 103.4 101.8 102.1 Zürcher Nicole 2003 U21

595.6 96.8 95.1 98.9 102.3 100.9 101.6 Mächler Rolf 1970 S

576.1 95.3 97.9 95.3 94.1 96.2 97.3 Kohler Marius 2002 U21
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

10 600.383 596.8 598.5 599.0 605.3 602.9 599.8 Vaud

616.3 102.8 102.6 104.3 100.9 104.7 101.0 Steiner Alicia 1997 E

606.4 98.9 99.4 102.0 102.7 101.9 101.5 Yovari Mahdi 1997 E

604.2 99.5 101.3 101.6 103.0 98.5 100.3 Rime Guillaume 1992 E

601.8 99.3 102.3 98.2 100.0 101.4 100.6 Bron Déborah 1998 E

588.3 98.3 95.9 96.8 99.7 99.2 98.4 Ryser Anne-Claude 1977 E

585.3 98.0 97.0 96.1 99.0 97.2 98.0 Zufferey Christian 1966 S

11 596.720 492.5 491.9 490.6 505.6 503.5 499.5 Ticino

605.0 101.3 102.4 97.5 98.7 102.9 102.2 Tavasci Laura 2004 U19

603.8 98.1 99.3 101.3 102.5 101.9 100.7 Tavasci Karin 2002 U21

599.3 100.6 96.0 99.4 101.0 102.8 99.5 Pandiscia Daniela 1981 E

592.9 98.8 97.6 96.9 102.3 98.5 98.8 Tela Alexia 2006 U17

582.6 93.7 96.6 95.5 101.1 97.4 98.3 Agustoni Giorgio 1986 E

12 595.771 695.0 693.6 699.3 694.6 691.9 696.0 Aargau

606.1 100.2 102.6 103.3 98.9 100.6 100.5 Kitanovic Fiona 2006 U17

598.1 98.5 100.6 100.0 99.0 101.0 99.0 Zoller Geri 2001 E

597.6 100.4 99.8 100.0 100.7 98.3 98.4 Müller Joël 2005 U19

596.8 100.7 100.0 100.8 96.7 99.7 98.9 Staudacher Nina 2006 U17

595.9 98.7 97.1 98.8 102.1 98.0 101.2 Buttazzo Alexander 1970 S

591.3 100.9 94.3 97.3 99.3 100.4 99.1 Eichta Patrick 1992 E

584.6 95.6 99.2 99.1 97.9 93.9 98.9 Stöckli Matthias 1987 E

13 593.050 389.3 395.4 401.9 393.4 396.2 396.0 Genève

600.8 101.0 101.8 102.8 100.1 92.8 102.3 Ungarelli Sabrina 2001 E

599.8 94.9 99.2 102.9 99.1 104.6 99.1 Schwager Nicolas 1965 S

591.0 96.1 98.2 100.4 98.1 101.0 97.2 Schwager Catherine 1971 S

580.6 97.3 96.2 95.8 96.1 97.8 97.4 Hartmann Patrick 1991 E

14 591.080 493.4 489.9 490.4 493.1 495.0 493.6 Jura

606.3 101.3 97.4 100.6 102.7 102.6 101.7 Frund Robin 1996 E

589.7 100.2 99.3 95.7 98.5 100.5 95.5 Keller Janina 1991 E

589.3 97.8 98.7 95.5 100.0 99.1 98.2 Criblez Dave 1997 E

588.2 97.1 95.8 99.5 96.0 99.2 100.6 Mercier Bastien 1981 E

581.9 97.0 98.7 99.1 95.9 93.6 97.6 Albietz Kilian 2001 E

15 586.960 489.8 495.9 486.8 497.8 492.1 472.4 Basel

617.4 100.9 103.6 101.6 102.9 103.8 104.6 Bertschi Michèle 2000 E

589.0 98.9 100.4 100.3 98.9 100.6 89.9 Berchtold Lukas 1978 E

580.9 96.5 96.7 92.1 99.3 99.7 96.6 Itin Roger 1968 S

578.7 96.3 98.2 95.3 101.0 97.0 90.9 Hünenberger Frédéric 1960 V

568.8 97.2 97.0 97.5 95.7 91.0 90.4 Degen Jürg 1974 S
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

16 584.129 669.8 677.8 694.6 689.9 679.4 677.4 Wallis

600.0 99.3 101.6 99.8 100.5 99.1 99.7 Martinal Michaël 1991 E

599.1 96.7 101.2 101.1 101.6 100.6 97.9 Güntert Marc 1987 E

592.8 102.0 94.5 100.3 101.3 96.1 98.6 Righini Cyrielle 1999 E

591.9 95.9 99.1 101.7 97.6 98.2 99.4 Brunner Cyril 2000 E

580.1 95.7 94.9 98.3 97.3 99.7 94.2 Gaspoz Sylvia 1973 S

564.8 90.9 94.1 98.5 95.5 92.2 93.6 Voutaz Nathalie 1976 S

560.2 89.3 92.4 94.9 96.1 93.5 94.0 Aymon Tania 1986 E

27.02.2022
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2022

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Elite

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Häusler  Nicole 1979 103.8 104.4 104.6 106.4 105.4 104.9 629.5 Einzel RS  Pfaffnau

2 Beyeler  Simon 1982 104.9 103.1 105.5 106.0 102.5 105.1 627.1 Fribourg Schwarzenburg

3 Lustenberger  Petra 1990 102.1 103.2 105.8 104.3 104.7 105.6 625.7 Zentralschweiz Rothenburg

4 Guignard  Silvia 1974 103.4 104.8 104.7 103.8 102.6 105.7 625.0 Zürich Zürich

5 Züger  Muriel 1998 106.0 104.0 103.6 103.8 104.1 102.9 624.4 Linth Galgenen

6 Tomaschett  Annina 2000 104.0 104.2 103.5 105.3 104.8 102.6 624.4 Graubünden Trun

7 Köppel  Michael 1996 102.8 104.1 103.8 104.6 103.9 104.4 623.6 Ostschweiz Bad Ragaz

8 Greuter  Sandro 1993 105.4 104.4 103.6 104.1 102.0 104.0 623.5 Ostschweiz Heiligkreuz (Mels)

9 Kübler  Nadja 1995 102.4 103.8 103.7 104.4 104.0 104.1 622.4 Ostschweiz Gerlikon

10 Wyrsch  Fabio 1998 102.4 102.1 103.2 105.1 104.5 104.6 621.9 Zentralschweiz Schattdorf

11 Huber  Caspar 1993 103.1 102.9 103.8 103.4 103.7 104.6 621.5 Zürich Meilen

12 Beyeler  Irene 1985 102.8 103.2 104.6 103.7 102.8 104.3 621.4 Fribourg Schwarzenburg

13 Riedo  Sven 1999 103.3 105.1 103.6 103.1 102.8 103.5 621.4 Fribourg St. Ursen

14 Dufaux  Gilles 1994 103.7 101.8 102.4 105.3 104.1 104.0 621.3 Fribourg Granges-Paccot

15 Blum  Jasmin 2000 102.7 102.5 104.5 103.5 103.2 104.6 621.0 Solothurn Lengnau

16 Brühwiler  Myriam 1989 103.1 103.3 104.3 104.5 103.5 102.2 620.9 Ostschweiz Mörschwil

17 Färber  Lars 1984 105.2 103.1 103.9 102.0 103.5 103.1 620.8 Graubünden Felsberg

18 Roth  Lukas 1999 101.9 102.7 104.7 103.1 104.1 104.2 620.7 Bern Rubigen

19 Schläpfer  Barbara 1993 103.3 102.2 103.2 103.5 103.0 105.1 620.3 Ostschweiz Gais

20 Hofstetter  Vanessa 1995 101.5 103.3 104.4 102.2 104.8 102.2 618.4 Bern Neuenegg

21 Lüscher  Manuel 1997 102.0 102.7 105.4 103.4 102.8 102.1 618.4 Zentralschweiz Ennetbürgen

22 Hitz  Sarina 2000 104.0 101.4 102.9 103.7 103.4 102.5 617.9 Ostschweiz Mauren

23 Bertschi  Michèle 2000 100.9 103.6 101.6 102.9 103.8 104.6 617.4 Basel Bubendorf

24 Boldi  Nina 2001 102.4 102.5 102.4 103.1 103.6 103.1 617.1 Zürich Bellach

25 Alther  Christian 1997 102.9 104.4 104.0 102.1 102.6 101.1 617.1 Ostschweiz Grub

26 Zihlmann  Jean-Claude 1984 103.8 102.0 103.2 101.6 102.2 104.2 617.0 Zentralschweiz Neuenkirch

27 Bernet  Jasmin 1993 103.6 102.5 100.7 103.8 103.8 102.6 617.0 Zürich Emmenbrücke

28 Poffet  Marco 1986 103.6 102.5 103.6 101.6 102.6 102.9 616.8 Fribourg Tafers

29 Steiner  Alicia 1997 102.8 102.6 104.3 100.9 104.7 101.0 616.3 Vaud Nyon

30 Hollenweger  Jan 1994 100.9 102.8 103.7 103.5 101.8 103.3 616.0 Bern Belp

31 Lustenberger  Patrik 1992 101.5 102.8 101.2 103.2 102.4 104.8 615.9 Zentralschweiz Emmenbrücke

32 Shajinbat  Erdembileg 1968 104.2 102.1 100.8 101.9 104.4 102.5 615.9 Zürich Adliswil

33 Landolt  Gina 1993 102.6 103.3 101.5 102.9 101.3 104.1 615.7 Glarus Näfels

34 Baumgartner  Joëlle 1994 103.9 103.6 101.5 101.6 102.9 102.2 615.7 Zürich Blausee-Mitholz

35 Andrey  Markus 1976 102.1 101.9 103.9 103.7 102.5 101.1 615.2 Fribourg Oberramsern

36 Frei  Janine 1999 104.7 102.3 104.1 101.1 102.0 100.1 614.3 Solothurn Pfaffnau

37 Bolzern  Iwan 1994 102.9 102.4 102.6 100.5 103.6 101.8 613.8 Zentralschweiz Kriens

38 Martz  Stephan 1984 102.7 101.4 101.4 104.2 102.5 100.5 612.7 Zürich Oetwil

39 Zellweger  Simon 1999 100.0 102.4 102.9 102.4 102.8 102.1 612.6 Solothurn Hägendorf

40 Mischler  Jasmin 1992 102.0 101.8 102.3 101.7 102.1 101.8 611.7 Bern Mittelhäusern

41 Rossi  Andrea 1991 102.6 100.8 100.1 102.1 102.8 102.7 611.1 Ostschweiz Dietfurt

42 Marti  Nolwenn 1995 101.6 102.4 101.6 100.1 102.4 102.9 611.0 Bern Frutigen

43 Landolt  Tim 1997 102.4 102.6 101.4 102.6 103.0 98.2 610.2 Glarus Näfels

44 Sturny  Kim 2001 102.7 102.7 101.2 100.0 101.8 101.4 609.8 Fribourg Tafers

45 Bachofner  Sven 2001 103.1 99.5 100.1 101.6 100.5 104.2 609.0 Zürich Weisslingen

46 Maag  Simon 2001 100.7 100.3 102.7 99.0 103.8 102.5 609.0 Fribourg Vuadens
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Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

47 Zbinden  Martin 1975 100.5 101.9 102.3 102.2 103.5 98.5 608.9 Bern Milken

48 Senti  Anja 1996 101.4 102.7 99.3 101.5 100.9 102.7 608.5 Bern Jens

49 Tomaschett  Elena 1996 100.5 102.9 101.7 101.2 100.1 101.8 608.2 Graubünden Rabius

50 Armati  Mischa 1988 100.8 101.0 101.4 102.1 102.4 100.4 608.1 Glarus Linthal

51 Hornung  Sarah 1996 99.6 103.6 101.4 102.4 101.4 99.6 608.0 Bern Wynigen

52 Hofmann  Markus 1974 101.8 103.3 103.0 100.0 99.5 100.3 607.9 Einzel ZH  Uster

53 Hoche  Thomas 1977 102.0 99.8 100.8 100.8 100.6 103.6 607.6 Zürich Illnau

54 Stüssi  Andreas 1973 103.3 100.8 100.1 102.3 99.6 101.3 607.4 Glarus Linthal

55 Zürcher  Nicole 2003 98.3 101.8 99.0 103.4 101.8 102.1 606.4 Linth Einsiedeln

56 Yovari  Mahdi 1997 98.9 99.4 102.0 102.7 101.9 101.5 606.4 Vaud Nyon

57 Frund  Robin 1996 101.3 97.4 100.6 102.7 102.6 101.7 606.3 Jura Courfaivre

58 Kitanovic  Fiona 2006 100.2 102.6 103.3 98.9 100.6 100.5 606.1 Aargau Wil

59 Grangier  Aurélie 1980 102.3 99.8 100.1 100.9 101.7 100.9 605.7 Fribourg Riaz

60 Graber  Beat 1977 100.4 101.0 99.3 102.9 101.4 100.1 605.1 Solothurn Olten

61 Tavasci  Laura 2004 101.3 102.4 97.5 98.7 102.9 102.2 605.0 Ticino Grono

62 Stadler  Nina 2001 100.3 103.1 99.4 100.1 101.2 100.9 605.0 Zentralschweiz Sschattdorf

63 Rime  Guillaume 1992 99.5 101.3 101.6 103.0 98.5 100.3 604.2 Vaud Etagnières

64 Tavasci  Karin 2002 98.1 99.3 101.3 102.5 101.9 100.7 603.8 Ticino Grono

65 Wolf  Chris 2001 101.4 101.6 98.6 100.1 99.8 102.2 603.7 Graubünden Trun

66 Troubilo  Emil 1968 99.8 102.1 103.3 96.6 100.2 101.5 603.5 Einzel NE  La Chaux-de-Fonds

67 Ammann  Sandra 1996 98.6 103.6 100.8 99.7 99.2 101.1 603.0 Bern Schwarzenburg

68 Rüegg  Alina Dunja 2001 100.6 96.4 102.7 101.1 102.8 98.4 602.0 Einzel ZH  Agasul

69 Jeger  Sina 1994 97.5 102.2 102.2 103.6 98.4 98.0 601.9 Solothurn Nunningen

70 Bron  Déborah 1998 99.3 102.3 98.2 100.0 101.4 100.6 601.8 Vaud La Croix (Lutry)

71 Staudenmann  Michelle 1999 97.5 101.2 97.8 102.1 102.0 100.7 601.3 Einzel BE  Riedstätt

72 Ungarelli  Sabrina 2001 101.0 101.8 102.8 100.1 92.8 102.3 600.8 Genève Bellevue

73 Gerber  Michael 1996 100.8 98.5 98.8 100.2 99.6 102.7 600.6 Bern Utzenstorf

74 Stocker  Dominique 2001 101.1 100.0 100.0 99.0 100.0 99.9 600.0 Bern Beromünster

75 Martinal  Michaël 1991 99.3 101.6 99.8 100.5 99.1 99.7 600.0 Wallis La Fouly

76 Schwager  Nicolas 1965 94.9 99.2 102.9 99.1 104.6 99.1 599.8 Genève Satigny

77 Pandiscia  Daniela 1981 100.6 96.0 99.4 101.0 102.8 99.5 599.3 Ticino Mezzovico

78 Güntert  Marc 1987 96.7 101.2 101.1 101.6 100.6 97.9 599.1 Wallis Miège

79 Tomaschett  Nicolas 1992 100.4 99.8 100.5 99.2 100.9 97.7 598.5 Graubünden Rabius

80 Zoller  Geri 2001 98.5 100.6 100.0 99.0 101.0 99.0 598.1 Aargau Burg

81 Müller  Joël 2005 100.4 99.8 100.0 100.7 98.3 98.4 597.6 Aargau Menziken

82 Lehmann  Andrea 1993 96.3 102.8 101.0 98.9 100.0 98.3 597.3 Solothurn Rothrist

83 Staudacher  Nina 2006 100.7 100.0 100.8 96.7 99.7 98.9 596.8 Aargau Hottwil

84 Rossier  François 1987 99.9 99.1 96.5 100.2 100.5 100.4 596.6 Einzel FR  Cottens FR

85 Buttazzo  Alexander 1970 98.7 97.1 98.8 102.1 98.0 101.2 595.9 Aargau Ittenthal

86 Mächler  Rolf 1970 96.8 95.1 98.9 102.3 100.9 101.6 595.6 Linth Siebnen

87 Tomaschett  Andri 1996 94.6 99.5 97.0 101.3 101.5 100.6 594.5 Graubünden Trun

88 Tela  Alexia 2006 98.8 97.6 96.9 102.3 98.5 98.8 592.9 Ticino Pedrinate

89 Righini  Cyrielle 1999 102.0 94.5 100.3 101.3 96.1 98.6 592.8 Wallis St-Léonard

90 Brunner  Cyril 2000 95.9 99.1 101.7 97.6 98.2 99.4 591.9 Wallis Brig

91 Eichta  Patrick 1992 100.9 94.3 97.3 99.3 100.4 99.1 591.3 Aargau Aesch ZH

92 Schwager  Catherine 1971 96.1 98.2 100.4 98.1 101.0 97.2 591.0 Genève Satigny

93 Keller  Janina 1991 100.2 99.3 95.7 98.5 100.5 95.5 589.7 Jura Courchapoix

94 Vaucher  Joël 2001 100.2 94.1 99.9 96.1 101.1 98.0 589.4 Einzel SO  Selzach

95 Criblez  Dave 1997 97.8 98.7 95.5 100.0 99.1 98.2 589.3 Jura Saicourt

96 Berchtold  Lukas 1978 98.9 100.4 100.3 98.9 100.6 89.9 589.0 Basel Liestal

97 Ryser  Anne-Claude 1977 98.3 95.9 96.8 99.7 99.2 98.4 588.3 Vaud Moudon

98 Mercier  Bastien 1981 97.1 95.8 99.5 96.0 99.2 100.6 588.2 Jura Le Noirmont

99 Feusi  Marcel 1972 98.4 99.2 93.6 98.8 98.8 99.2 588.0 Einzel GL  Mollis
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Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

100 Zufferey  Christian 1966 98.0 97.0 96.1 99.0 97.2 98.0 585.3 Vaud Saillon

101 Stöckli  Matthias 1987 95.6 99.2 99.1 97.9 93.9 98.9 584.6 Aargau Muri

102 Agustoni  Giorgio 1986 93.7 96.6 95.5 101.1 97.4 98.3 582.6 Ticino Morbio Inferiore

103 Albietz  Kilian 2001 97.0 98.7 99.1 95.9 93.6 97.6 581.9 Jura Mervelier

104 Itin  Roger 1968 96.5 96.7 92.1 99.3 99.7 96.6 580.9 Basel Thürnen

105 Hartmann  Patrick 1991 97.3 96.2 95.8 96.1 97.8 97.4 580.6 Genève Genève

106 Gaspoz  Sylvia 1973 95.7 94.9 98.3 97.3 99.7 94.2 580.1 Wallis Les Haudères

107 Hünenberger  Frédéric 1960 96.3 98.2 95.3 101.0 97.0 90.9 578.7 Basel Münchenstein

108 Kohler  Marius 2002 95.3 97.9 95.3 94.1 96.2 97.3 576.1 Linth Galgenen

109 Degen  Jürg 1974 97.2 97.0 97.5 95.7 91.0 90.4 568.8 Basel Pratteln

110 Voutaz  Nathalie 1976 90.9 94.1 98.5 95.5 92.2 93.6 564.8 Wallis Sembrancher

111 Aymon  Tania 1986 89.3 92.4 94.9 96.1 93.5 94.0 560.2 Wallis Ayent
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